Contents

Introduction

Starter: vocabulary at advanced level

Abbreviations

Expanding your vocabulary

1 1can talk about meaning and style

2 | can use familiar words in a new way

3 lcan use compounds

4 1can use arange of collocations

5 Ican use a dictionary productively

6 1can build word families

Review

The body

7 lcan describe the human body

8 Ican talk about body language

9 Ican describe physical movement
10 I can describe sounds
11 Ican describe sight
12 1 can describe touch, smell, and taste
13 I can describe illness and injuries

Review

You and other people

14
15
16
17

18
19

I can discuss aspects of character
I can talk about feelings
I can talk about relationships

I can talk about people I admire
and loathe

| can talk about behaviour
lean talk about manners

Review

~

10
12
14
17
20
22

25

28
30
32
34
36
38
40

42

45
48
50

52
54
56

58

Leisure and lifestyle

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

I can talk about food

I can talk about holidays

I can talk about plays and films

I can talk about competitive sport

I can talk about gardens and nature
I can talk about shopping habits

I can talk about socializing

Review

A changing world

27 lcan talk about change
28 Ican talk about energy conservation
29 Ican discuss wildlife under threat
30 | can describe medical advances
31 Ican talk about communication
technology
32 Ican talk about migration
Review
Institutions
33 Ican discuss health services
34 Ican talk about local government
35 Ican talk about crime and the police
36 1 can discuss prisons
37 lcantalk about the armed forces

Review

CONTENTS

6i
64
66
68
70
72
74

76

80
82
84
86

88
90

92

94
96
98
100
102

105

3



News and current affairs

38
39
40
41
42
43

I can understand news headlines
I can understand news journalism
I can read human interest stories
I can talk about celebrity

I can discuss political beliefs

I can talk about areas of conflict

Review

Work and finance

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

I can explain job benefits

I can describe ways of working

I can talk about the business world
I can talk about money markets

I can talk about personal finance

I can discuss time management
1can discuss workplace disputes

51 1can talk about office problems
Review

Concepts

52 | can describe cause and effect

53 | can talk about truth and lies

54 | can discuss problems and solutions

55 | can describe old and new

56 Ican talk about success and failure

57 I can describe the past, present,

4

and future

Review

CONTENTS

108
110
112
114
116
118

119

121
122
124
126
128
130
132
134

135

138
140
142
144
146

148

150

Spoken English

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

I can use everyday language
I can use idioms and set phrases (1)
I can use idioms and set phrases (2)

1can use set phrases with two key words

| can use similes

I can use a range ofphrasal verbs
I can use discourse markers

| can use vague language

I can use sayings and proverbs

Review

Written English

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

1can write a formal letter

I can use formal link words
I can use academic English
I can talk about literature

I can use scientific English
I can use technical English
I can use abbreviations

Review

Aspects of language

74
75
76
77
78
79
80

I can use prefixes

I can use suffixes

I can use words with prepositions
I can use prepositional phrases

| can use a range of adjectives

I can use different types of adverb
| can use euphemisms

Review

Vocabulary building

Answer key

Answer key to review units

List of spotlight boxes
Word list/ Index

152
154
156
158
159
160
162
164
165

168

172
175
176
178
180
182
184

187

190
192
194
196
198
200
203

204

207
209
227
235
236



