Contents making analogs

Introduction		5			
Starter: vocabulary at advanced level		7			
Abbreviations		9	Lei	sure and lifestyle	
Expanding your vocabulary				I can talk about food I can talk about holidays	61 64
1	I can talk about meaning and style	10		I can talk about plays and films	66
2	I can use familiar words in a new way	12		I can talk about competitive sport	68
3	I can use compounds	14	24	I can talk about gardens and nature	70
4	I can use a range of collocations	17		I can talk about shopping habits	72
5	I can use a dictionary productively	20		I can talk about socializing	74
6	I can build word families	22		Review	76
	Review	25			
The man and a delignit of apparent upon			A changing world		
The body			2.5	can discuss workplace disputes current	
	ew males, so the daily ner situation viso work t			I can talk about change	80 82
7	I can describe the human body	28	28	I can talk about energy conservation	84
8	I can talk about body language	30	29	I can discuss wildlife under threat	
9	I can describe physical movement	32	30	I can describe medical advances	86
10	I can describe sounds	34	31	I can talk about communication technology	88
11	I can describe sight	36	32	I can talk about migration	90
12	I can describe touch, smell, and taste	38	32	Team talk about migration	30
13	I can describe illness and injuries	40		Review	92
	Review	42	44	can describe old and new	
			Ins	stitutions	
You and other people			33	I can discuss health services	94
14	I can discuss aspects of character	45	34	I can talk about local government	96
	I can talk about feelings	48	35	I can talk about crime and the police	98
16	I can talk about relationships	50	36	I can discuss prisons	100
17	I can talk about people I admire		37	I can talk about the armed forces	102
	and loathe	52		Davious	105
18	I can talk about behaviour	54		Review	105
19	I can talk about manners	56			
	Review	58			
-					

News and current affairs	Spoken English		
38 I can understand news headlines39 I can understand news journalism	108 110		152 154
40 I can read human interest stories	112		156
41 I can talk about celebrity	114	61 I can use set phrases with two key words 1	
42 I can discuss political beliefs	116		159
43 I can talk about areas of conflict	118		160
13 Team talk about areas of conflict	110	0 1	162
Review	119		164
and Aliabenia began III. besagging temples il ka ne			165
Work and finance			
DV should blin analysis node also no	121	Review 1	168
44 I can explain job benefits	121	enellasollos la sette e en plas l'	
45 I can describe ways of working	122	Written English	
46 I can talk about the business world	124		
47 I can talk about money markets	126		172
48 I can talk about personal finance	128		175
49 I can discuss time management	130		176
50 I can discuss workplace disputes	132		178
51 I can talk about office problems	134		180
Review	135	Miles and with the Miles and t	182
AR SAMORABUL DEMINISTRATION OF		73 I can use abbreviations 1	184
Concepts		Review 1	187
52 I can describe cause and effect	138	Aspects of language	
53 I can talk about truth and lies	140		
54 I can discuss problems and solutions	142	74 I can use prefixes 1	190
55 I can describe old and new	144	75 I can use suffixes 1	92
56 I can talk about success and failure	146	76 I can use words with prepositions 1	94
57 I can describe the past, present,		77 I can use prepositional phrases 1	96
and future	148	78 I can use a range of adjectives 1	98
Review	150	79 I can use different types of adverb 2	200
- Other teams and the continue and the c	100	80 I can use euphemisms 2	203
		Review 2	204
		Vocabulary building 2	207
		Answer key 2	209
		Answer key to review units 2	227
	List of spotlight boxes 235		
		Word list / Index 2	236